Kijk voor meer informatie op http://www.rotterdammarathon.nl
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NSK Marathon 2004

Naam Woonplaats
R. van de Zeeuw Leiden
Suzanne van den Heuvel Rotterdam
E. van den Heuvel Amsterdam
Cindy Hillekens Drunen
Birgit Boogaard Wageningen
M. Mentink Maastricht
Caroline van Vuuren

A. van Rossem Utrecht
Naam Woonplaats
L. Wondergem

Jeroen van Overdijk Tilburg

M. Lieven
Maarten Hendriks
I. van Ham

J. Panne

M. van de Ent

M. Fock

R. Met

T. van Ham

B. Schoute

T. Visser

R. GorskKi

F. van Rijn
Maurice de Theije
M. van Acker

B. Hendriksen

T. Piscaer

F. Roovers

C. Sevink

Folkert Joling

L. van Buitenen

(Bruto) Eindtijd
3.42.54
3.52.40
3.52.40
3.54.24
4.07.23
4.25.11

Mijnsheerenland 4.27.45

4.51.48

(Bruto) Eindtijd
2.51.53
2.56.56

Capelle a/d Ijssel 2.59.13

Tilburg
Enschede
Vierpolders
Groningen
Enschede
Utrecht
Rotterdam
Gouda
Groningen

Terheijden
Den Haag
Delft
Rotterdam
Vlaardingen
Delft
Harderwijk
Rotterdam

3.02.40
3.10.44
3.14.50
3.17.53
3.19.55
3.20.01
3.24.23
3.25.53
3.32.07
3.34.29
3.41.25
3.42.34
3.45.44
3.49.32
3.50.34
3.53.35
3.54.24
3.55.34
3.57.13


http://www.rotterdammarathon.nl/
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J. van Kessel

J. Broekema

C. Kivit

A. van de Kuijl
K. Choi

D. van Geest

P. Kivit

J. van Oostrum
M. Jacobs

P. Ziedses des Plantes
D. Plomp

G. Kraak

E. Richter

R. van de Heuvel
E. Nijhuis

S. Ribberink

J. Wesseling

Spijkenisse
Leiden
Delft

Alphen a/d Rijn

Rotterdam
Leiden
Leiden
Enschede
Oegstgeest
Leiden
Utrecht
Spijkenisse
Den Haag
H.l. Ambacht
Rotterdam
Hengelo
Tilburg

3.58.35
3.59.03
3.59.50
4.00.15
4.02.33
4.03.12
4.05.11
4.05.16
4.06.16
4.07.54
4.14.55
4.16.00
4.23.43
4.30.01
4.33.42
4.37.24
4.55.22



